
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

141 E. 141st Street

Hammond, IN 60423

611 Maple Ave

Hamilton, OH 45011

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

403 Tenney Ave.

Campbell, OH 44405

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

3065 Spruce Street, Suite 104

Little Canada, MN 55117

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808Davina Jacobs

grant@kandrlandscaping.netK & R Landscaping (513) 222-2201Grant Pittroff

legend@legendpainting.netLegend Painting, Inc. (330) 953-3264Andreas 
Troumouliaris

Will Markunas willmarkunas@golfconstruction.netGolf Construction (312) 498-0858

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Robert T. 
Mazur lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 

Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Al Nelson anelson@ramservices.comRam Construction Services (651) 765-1950

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Contract 9168

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

4/28/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9168

4355 Peavey Road

Chaska, MN 55318

po box347

Port Washington, WI 53074

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Dan Lephardt dlephardt@restorationsystems.netRestoration Systems Inc (952) 368-0463

66
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Bill Loser bill@sidssealants.comSids Sealants (414) 406-0455

4/28/2022


